
2025 CCA Schedule  

SPORTS 

MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 
BASKETBALL  

3-5.30pm 
BASKETBALL 

3-5.30pm 
 

BADMINTON  
3- 6pm 

 BADMINTON 
3-6pm 

VOLLEYBALL  
3-6pm 

VOLLEYBALL  
3-6pm 

 

 TABLE TENNIS 
3-5.30pm 

TABLE TENNIS  
3-5.30pm 

    

PERFORMING ARTS 

MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 
BAND 
3-6pm 

 BAND 
3-6pm 

DANCE 
3-5.30pm 

DANCE 
3-5.30pm 

 

GUZHENG 
3-6pm 

GUZHENG 
3-5.30pm 

 

CHOIR 
3-5.30pm 

 CHOIR 
3-5.30pm 

 CHINESE ORCHESTRA 
3-6pm 

CHINESE ORCHESTRA 
3-6pm 

    

CLUBS & SOCIETIES 

MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 
ART CLUB 

3.15-5.30pm 
  

 CHINESE SOCIETY 
3.15-5.15pm 

CHINESE SOCIETY 
3.15-5.15pm 

INFOCOM CLUB 
3.30-5.30pm 

INFOCOM CLUB 
3.30-5.30pm 

 

DRAMA CLUB 
3.15-5.15pm 

 DRAMA CLUB 
3.15-5.15pm 

    

UNIFORMED GROUPS 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY 
NCC 

3-6pm 
NPCC 
3-6pm 

BOYS' BRIGADE 
8-12pm 

 SCOUTS 
3-6pm 

GIRLS' BRIGADE 
8-12pm 

 NCDCC 
3-6pm 

 

    

Library (Wed): 3-5pm 

 

 

 



CCA Main Teacher-In-Charge Email address 

Badminton Mr Chong Yee Ming chong_yee_ming@moe.edu.sg 

Basketball Ms Isabelle Chua chua_fang_yee_isabelle@moe.edu.sg 

Table Tennis Mr Chen Yit Chien chen_yit_chien@moe.edu.sg 

Volleyball Mr Shamen Loke loke_choek_meng_shamen@moe.edu.sg 

Boys' Brigade Mr John Kok Heng Kwai john_kok_heng_kwai@moe.edu.sg  

Girls' Brigade Ms Ratiporn Tasanawinyou ratiporn_tasanawinyou@moe.edu.sg  

National Cadet 
Corps 

Mr Tan Li Chun tan_li_chun@moe.edu.sg 

National Police 
Cadet Corps 

Ms Soh Sock Kheng soh_sock_kheng@moe.edu.sg  

National Civil 
Defence Cadet Corps 

Mr Benjamin Yeong yeong_whye_leong@moe.edu.sg 

Scouts Mr Ang Lee Chun, Lionel ang_lee_chun_lionel@moe.edu.sg 

Band Mdm Tan Teing Im tan_teing_im@moe.edu.sg  

Chinese Orchestra Mr Ng Thiam Seng ng_thiam_seng@moe.edu.sg  

Choir Ms Destiny See Yeo Sin see_yeo_sin@moe.edu.sg 

Dance Ms Sitinur Azreen Bte Halil sitinur_azreen_halil@moe.edu.sg  

Guzheng Ms Anna Yeo yeo_li_min_anna@moe.edu.sg 

Art Club Ms Magdalene Tan Bee 
Yeng  

tan_bee_yeng_magdalene@moe.edu.sg  

Chinese Society Ms Xiao Yue xiao_yue@moe.edu.sg  

ELDDS Mrs Crystal Tan-Ling Yuet 
Ping  

crystal_ling_yuet_ping@moe.edu.sg 

Infocom Club Ms Chan Bao Chan chan_bao_chan@moe.edu.sg  

Library Club Mrs Cheryl Chew  lim_Pei_Chen_Cheryl@moe.edu.sg  
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